
Linn-Mar Invitational
MS Girls                       Lowe Park, Marion, IA              Saturday, September 07, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Oak Ridge & Excelsior          1    4    5    6    7    8    9   =  23    13:18      1:23
    2   Regis-LaSalle                  2    3   10   11   12   13   14   =  38    13:40      3:00

 Incomplete Teams:

 Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm

   1   1 8  Grace Ahlers      Oak Ridge & Excel    12:18  6:35
   2   2 8  Tana Felton       Regis-LaSalle        12:25  6:39
   3   3 7  Avery Campbell    Regis-LaSalle        12:36  6:45
   4   4 8  Abigail Van Rheen Oak Ridge & Excel    13:22  7:10
   5   5 8  Sophia Abodeely   Oak Ridge & Excel    13:32  7:15
   6   6 8  Emma Clanin       Oak Ridge & Excel    13:37  7:18
   7   7 8  Elizabeth Wild    Oak Ridge & Excel    13:41  7:20
   8   8 8  Melaena Holm      Oak Ridge & Excel    13:45  7:23
   9   9 7  Meghan Mather     Oak Ridge & Excel    13:47  7:23
  10     7  Alexa Abouassaly  Oak Ridge & Excel    13:49  7:25
  11  10 8  Sarah Gannon      Regis-LaSalle        13:52  7:26
  12     8  Emily Wolfe       Oak Ridge & Excel    13:56  7:28
  13  11 7  Sydney Harris     Regis-LaSalle        14:02  7:31
  14     8  Emma Behrens      Oak Ridge & Excel    14:13  7:37
  15     7  Aj Kendrick       Oak Ridge & Excel    14:24  7:43
  16     7  Jill Bennett      Oak Ridge & Excel    14:36  7:50
  17     8  Anna Gambish      Oak Ridge & Excel    14:38  7:51
  18     8  Erin Pint         Oak Ridge & Excel    14:48  7:56
  19  12 8  Isabelle Kaiser   Regis-LaSalle        15:26  8:16
  20     8  Kirsten Loynachan Oak Ridge & Excel    15:41  8:25
  21     7  Jayden Thomas     Oak Ridge & Excel    15:50  8:29
  22  13 7  Hanah Dake        Regis-LaSalle        16:00  8:34
  23     8  Megan Bunce       Oak Ridge & Excel    16:00  8:35
  24     8  Erica Bloomhall   Oak Ridge & Excel    16:06  8:38
  25  14 8  Gemma Tursi       Regis-LaSalle        16:06  8:38
  26     7  Kristina Schuring Oak Ridge & Excel    16:06  8:38
  27     8  Sarah Rafson      Oak Ridge & Excel    16:32  8:52
  28     8  Lauren Bishop     Oak Ridge & Excel    16:33  8:52
  29     8  Eva Deegan        Regis-LaSalle        16:38  8:55
  30     7  Katie Greiner     Oak Ridge & Excel    17:19  9:17
  31     7  Cheyenne Mann     Oak Ridge & Excel    17:34  9:25
  32     7  Samantha Chiavett Oak Ridge & Excel    17:34  9:25
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Linn-Mar Invitational
MS Girls                       Lowe Park, Marion, IA              Saturday, September 07, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Oak Ridge & Excelsior           Score =   23
    1    Grace Ahlers, 8             12:18   6:35
    4    Abigail Van Rheenen, 8      13:22   7:10
    5    Sophia Abodeely, 8          13:32   7:15
    6    Emma Clanin, 8              13:37   7:18
    7    Elizabeth Wild, 8           13:41   7:20
    8    Melaena Holm, 8             13:45   7:23
    9    Meghan Mather, 7            13:47   7:23
         Alexa Abouassaly, 7         13:49   7:25
         Emily Wolfe, 8              13:56   7:28
         Emma Behrens, 8             14:13   7:37
         Aj Kendrick, 7              14:24   7:43
         Jill Bennett, 7             14:36   7:50
         Anna Gambish, 8             14:38   7:51
         Erin Pint, 8                14:48   7:56
         Kirsten Loynachan, 8        15:41   8:25
         Jayden Thomas, 7            15:50   8:29
         Megan Bunce, 8              16:00   8:35
         Erica Bloomhall, 8          16:06   8:38
         Kristina Schuring, 7        16:06   8:38
         Sarah Rafson, 8             16:32   8:52
         Lauren Bishop, 8            16:33   8:52
         Katie Greiner, 7            17:19   9:17
         Cheyenne Mann, 7            17:34   9:25
         Samantha Chiavetta, 7       17:34   9:25

  2) Regis-LaSalle                   Score =   38
    2    Tana Felton, 8              12:25   6:39
    3    Avery Campbell, 7           12:36   6:45
   10    Sarah Gannon, 8             13:52   7:26
   11    Sydney Harris, 7            14:02   7:31
   12    Isabelle Kaiser, 8          15:26   8:16
   13    Hanah Dake, 7               16:00   8:34
   14    Gemma Tursi, 8              16:06   8:38
         Eva Deegan, 8               16:38   8:55

 Incomplete Teams:
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